Holiday Event 23

Name

Hoare, Michael WA
Brothwood, Tony
Hardy, Joe

Kelly, Giorgio
Jones, Brian
Goadby, Andrew

Fernandez Folgar,
Sebastian

Performance Score Games Including Defaults

1829
1601
1045
1102
968

1145

951

_ O N NN

o

N W N W W Ww

100%

66.67%
66.67%
66.67%
33.33%
33.33%

33.33%

Excluding
Defaults

100%
66.67%
66.67%
66.67%
0%
33.33%

0%



