Holiday Event 23

Name	Performance	Score	Games	Including Defaults	Excluding Defaults
Hoare, Michael WA	1829	2	2	100%	100%
Brothwood, Tony	1601	2	3	66.67%	66.67%
Hardy, Joe	1045	2	3	66.67%	66.67%
Kelly, Giorgio	1102	2	3	66.67%	66.67%
Jones, Brian	968	0	2	33.33%	0%
Goadby, Andrew	1145	1	3	33.33%	33.33%
Fernandez Folgar, Sebastian	951	0	2	33.33%	0%